
# First Last Email
1 Rachel Badgett badgettel@gatescountyschools.net
2 Michael Bonner bonnerm@pitt.k12.nc.us
3 Craig Boykin craigjboykin@gmail.com
4 Sheba Lowe Brown sheba@aplushigherscores.com
5 Sandra Byrd sjbyrd@ncsu.edu
6 Karen Dameron KHDameron@gmail.com
7 Catrina Davis davisca@ecu.edu
8 Tatia Davis tatia.davis@dpsnc.net
9 Shirley Dickerson sdickerson@wcpss.net
10 Donna Dodson donna.dodson@dpsnc.net
11 Lauren Francis francislh@gatescountyschools.net
12 Abbey Futrell abbeyfutrell@gmail.com
13 Paul Grant pmgrant@nrms.k12.nc.us
14 Crystal Hawks hawkscb@gatescountyschools.net
15 Linette Hewlin hewlinl@gmail.com
16 Rhonda Holmes rholmes@kippenc.org
17 Chante Jordan jordancl@gatescountyschools.net
18 Paula Kershner paula.kershner@dpsnc.net
19 Teresa A. McCall TAMcCall@nrms.k12.nc.us
20 Lauren Murvine lauren.murvine@yahoo.com
21 Chrystal Outland(Elks) chelks@bladen.k12.nc.us
22 Shanetta Pittman pittmansh@weldoncityschools.k12.nc.us
23 Laura Richardson lrichardson10@wcpss.net
24 Cindi Rigsbee cindi.rigsbee@gmail.com
25 Sonya Rinehart srinehart@ecps.k12.nc.us
26 Pamela Scott pscott@hertford.k12.nc.us
27 Tamara Simmons simonst@gatescountyschools.net
28 Nicole Smith SMITHNI15@ECU.EDU
29 Jennifer Smyth jsmyth@hertford.k12.nc.us
30 Carol Swain cswain@hertford.k12.nc.us
31 Deb Teitelbaum deborah.teitelbaum@nccat.org
32 Amy Thompson arthompson@hertford.k12.nc.us
33 Barbara Toti totibb@gatescountyschools.net
34 Julie Tucker twiddy1@suddenlink.net
35 Hazel Walker WALKERH@ecu.edu
36 Cynthia Williams williamsc@halifax.k12.nc.us

Possible Session Presenter Invites


